BOX ASSIGNMENTS	02-20-2001	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS	
P/				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ON	101622993	INLOF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):				
Francisco Mondragon Sarmiento	2.	• •		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PAR		The second section is a second		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: 2-20-0/				
NAME: Consorcio G Grupo Dina, S.A. De C.V	•	West 1		
ADDDECC: Tlagaguemagett No. 44 6 pige		7.20		
ADDRESS: Tlacoquemecatl No. 41 - 6 piso Col. Del Valle		20%		
C.P. 03100, MEXICO, D.F.				
	TACHEDO TIVES MAIO	The state of the s		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):				
(Submit herewith only one document for re		ianment signed by differen	at inventore is one	
document)	cordation—multiple copies of same As.	ngriment signed by dillerer	it inventors is one	
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE	PART INTEREST EX	C. DATE: 02/07/2001		
	E/PHOTOCOPY	C. DATE, 02/07/2001		
	TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERGER OTHER				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION		ATES ON DECLARATION	AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	SIN II TIEED HEILEVIIII. (HOTE. II D	ATES ON DECLARATION	AND	
	ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached	YES NO		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR B. PATENT NO(S) M# 1* INVENTOR				
series code/serial no	if not in item 1		if not in item 1	
29/133,722 0268997				
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Corres	pondence 6. NUMBER IN\	OLVED:	ed bit	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> +	PATS $0 = TOTAL$	<u>1</u>	
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	7 AMOUNT OF	EE ENCLOSED: (Code 58	21)	
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL		, , ,	
50 Fremont Street	7,5002 10170	- Α ΨΤΟ ΨΤΟ		
San Francisco, CA 94105				
5.5ATTY DKT:	8. IF ABOVE FEE	IS MISSING OR INADEQUA	TE CHARGE	
0.0711 1 D.K.I.		TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT N		
PMS 0268997 024	196.0001 UNDER ORDER I		0268997	
MATTER NO. CLI	NT REF. dup. sheet not requir	ed CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
/27/2001 DBYRNE 00000082 29133722			40€	
EC.EM				
90: SPATEMENT AND SIGNATURE 00 UP				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th	e foregoing information is true and corr	ect and any attached copy	is a true copy of	
	-		is a true copy of	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th	10. Total number	of pages <u>including</u> this		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th	10. Total number cover sheet, attac	of pages <u>including</u> this nments and document	is a true copy of	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, th the original document.	10. Total number	of pages <u>including</u> this nments and document		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the the original document. Signature	10. Total number cover sheet, attac	of pages <u>including</u> this nments and document		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the the original document. Signature Attorney: David C. Cohen	10. Total number cover sheet, attace (do not file dup. C	of pages <u>including</u> this nments and document over sheet)		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the the original document. Signature	10. Total number cover sheet, attace (do not file dup. Co	of pages <u>including</u> this nments and document over sheet)		

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PATENT

REEL: 011532 FRAME: 0759

Please return signed/recorded to:

PILLSBURY MADISON & SUTRO LLP 50 FREMONT STREET SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

RECORDED: 02/20/2001

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Designs made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. PMS 268997 02496.0001

M# Client Ref.

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

i					
INSERT	(1) Francisco Mondragon Sarmiento				
NAME(S) OF					
INVENTOR(S)					
the receipt and suffice and transfer(s) unto:	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who	o at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)			
and transfer(s) anto.					
INSERT	CONSORCIO G GRUPO DINA, S.A. DE C.V.				
NAME(S) OF	Tlacoquemecatl No. 41 - 6º piso				
ASSIGNEE(S)	Col. Del Valle				
& ADDRESS(ES)	C.P. 03100				
a / 15511200(20)	MEXICO, D.F.				
-	WEXIOO, D.I .				
(hereinafter designated "ASS as:	SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 3:	U.S.C. 100, in the design; and all resulting patents, known			
TITLE OF DESIGN	DESIGN FOR MEDIUM TRUCK				
NOTE → →	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America: (A) even date herewith				
(Complete	(B)				
line A, B and/or C)	(C) \boxtimes in U.S. Appln. No. 29/133,722 fi	ed December 4, 2000			
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the design hereby transferred. NOTE The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.					
INVENT	OR DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES A			
	OZ / S 7 / So Mondragon Sarmiento	Zun / State			
7					

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 011532 FRAME: 0760